

# CURZON

Allergies and special dietary requirements are taken very seriously at Curzon. We work closely with our suppliers to ensure that our information is correct and customers with allergies feel reassured that we will look after their needs properly. We therefore ask that you inform us before ordering of any special dietary requirements or allergies that you may have. Our allergen information is frequently updated so please check each time you visit to ensure that you have the most up to date information. Where a product may contain traces of an allergen due to the processes used by the suppliers of our ingredients or presence of an allergen in our kitchens and storage areas, this is indicated with **MAY**. Where an allergen is present, this is indicated with **X**. Please ask to speak with a Manager for more information.

**MOST RECENT UPDATE:** 13/11/2023

													
CELERY	WHEAT / GLUTEN	CRUSTACEANS	EGGS	FISH	LUPIN	MILK	MOLLUSCS	MUSTARD	NUTS	PEANUTS	SESAME	SOYA	SULPHUR DIOXIDE

## PREPARED FOOD

### PIZZAS & DIPS

Garlic Bread (VG)		X FLOUR						MAY		MAY					MAY	
Garlic Bread with Mozzarella (V)		X FLOUR						X		MAY					MAY	
Buffalo Mozzarella & Basil (V)		X FLOUR						X		MAY					MAY	
Pepperoni + Honey		X FLOUR						X		MAY					MAY	
Nduja		X FLOUR						X		MAY					MAY	
Goat's Cheese + Caramelised Red Onion (V)		X FLOUR						X		MAY					MAY	X
Garlic, Olives, Oregano + Olive Oil (VG)		X FLOUR						MAY		MAY					MAY	
Anchovies, Olives, Capers + Oregano		X FLOUR	MAY		X			MAY	MAY	MAY					MAY	
Mushroom, Truffle Oil + Thyme (V)		X FLOUR						X		MAY					MAY	
Mushroom, Ham, Olives + Thyme		X FLOUR						X		MAY					MAY	
Rocket, Pine Nut, Parmesan + Pesto (V)		X FLOUR						X		MAY	X PINE	MAY			MAY	
Prosciutto, Rocket, Parmesan + Olive Oil		X FLOUR						X		MAY					MAY	
Spinach, Egg, Parmesan, Olives (V)		X FLOUR			X			X		MAY					MAY	
Prosciutto, Pepperoni + Nduja Calzone		X FLOUR						X		MAY					MAY	X
Aubergine, Spinach + Mixed Peppers Calzone (V)		X FLOUR						X		MAY					MAY	X
Dough Ball		X FLOUR						MAY		MAY					MAY	
Garlic Butter					MAY			MAY								
Hummus Dip														X		
Nduja Aioli					X			MAY								
Pesto Aioli					X			X			X PINE	MAY				
Truffle Aioli					X			MAY								















### SMALL PLATES & FRIES

Nocellara Olives (VG)								MAY	MAY				MAY			
Hummus + Flatbread (VG)		X FLOUR							MAY		MAY				X	MAY
Tapenade + Flatbread		X FLOUR	MAY		X				MAY	MAY	MAY				MAY	MAY
Guacamole + Tortilla Chips (VG)																
Antipasti with Hummus (V)		X FLOUR						MAY	X		MAY	MAY			X	MAY
Antipasti with Tapenade		X FLOUR	MAY		X			MAY	X	MAY	MAY	MAY			MAY	MAY
Antipasti with Hummus + Tapenade		X FLOUR	MAY		X			MAY	X	MAY	MAY	MAY			X	MAY
Gourmet Hot Dog	X	X WHEAT			X				X		X	MAY			X	X
Vegan Hot Dog (VG)	X	X WHEAT									X	MAY			X	X
BBQ Pulled Pork Hot Dog	MAY	X WHEAT	MAY		X	MAY			MAY		MAY	MAY			X	X
French Fries (V)					X				X							MAY
Truffle Fries (V)					X				X							MAY
Cheesy Fries (V)		X FLOUR			X				X							MAY
Chilli Fries		X FLOUR			X				X							MAY

# CURZON

Allergies and special dietary requirements are taken very seriously at Curzon. We work closely with our suppliers to ensure that our information is correct and customers with allergies feel reassured that we will look after their needs properly. We therefore ask that you inform us before ordering of any special dietary requirements or allergies that you may have. Our allergen information is frequently updated so please check each time you visit to ensure that you have the most up to date information. Where a product may contain traces of an allergen due to the processes used by the suppliers of our ingredients or presence of an allergen in our kitchens and storage areas, this is indicated with **MAY**. Where an allergen is present, this is indicated with **X**. Please ask to speak with a Manager for more information.

**MOST RECENT UPDATE:** 13/11/2023

														
	CELERY	WHEAT / GLUTEN	CRUSTACEANS	EGGS	FISH	LUPIN	MILK	MOLLUSCS	MUSTARD	NUTS	PEANUTS	SESAME	SOYA	SUPLHUR DIOXIDE
Halloumi Fries (V)	MAY	X FLOUR	MAY	X	X		X	X	MAY	MAY	MAY		MAY	
Calamari	MAY	X FLOUR	MAY	X	X		X	X	MAY	MAY	MAY		MAY	MAY
Padron Peppers (VG)														
Nachos (V)	X						X							MAY
Nachos with added Chilli	X						X							MAY
<b>SALADS</b>														
Burrata, Tomato + Pesto (V)		X FLOUR					X		MAY	X PINE	MAY	MAY	MAY	X
Goat's Cheese + Prosciutto (V)		X FLOUR					X		X	MAY	MAY	MAY	MAY	X
Halloumi, Avocado, Tomato + Pine Nut (V)							X			X PINE	MAY			X
Rocket + Parmesan (V)							X			MAY	MAY			X
<b>SWEET &amp; SAVOURY SNACKS</b>														
<b>POPCORN</b>														
Classic Salt (VG)														
Classic Sweet (VG)														
Original Sweet 90g (VG)														
Original Salt 70g (VG)														
Original Sweet & Salt 90g (VG)														
<b>SAVOURY SNACKS</b>														
Bombay Mix	MAY	MAY		MAY			MAY		MAY	MAY	X	MAY	MAY	MAY
Chilli Bites	MAY	X WHEAT		MAY			MAY		MAY	MAY	MAY	MAY	X	MAY
Giant Chilli Corn (VG)	MAY	MAY		MAY			MAY		MAY	MAY	MAY	MAY	MAY	MAY
Honey Cashews	MAY	MAY		MAY			MAY		MAY	X CASHEW	MAY	MAY	MAY	MAY
Honey Roasted Peanuts	MAY	MAY		MAY			MAY		MAY	MAY	X	MAY	MAY	MAY
Salt + Pepper Nut Mix	MAY	MAY		MAY			MAY		MAY	X ALMOND / CASHEW	X	MAY	MAY	MAY
<b>SWEET SNACKS</b>														
Milk Chocolate Buttons	MAY	MAY		MAY			X		MAY	MAY	MAY	MAY	X	MAY
Milk Chocolate Honeycomb	MAY	MAY		MAY			X		MAY	MAY	MAY	MAY	MAY	MAY
Fizzy Mix	MAY	MAY		MAY			MAY		MAY	MAY	MAY	MAY	MAY	MAY
Jelly Mix	MAY	MAY		MAY			MAY		MAY	MAY	MAY	MAY	MAY	MAY
Vegan Gummy Bears (VG)	MAY	MAY		MAY			MAY		MAY	MAY	MAY	MAY	MAY	MAY
Yoghurt Raisins	MAY	MAY		MAY			X		MAY	MAY	MAY	MAY	MAY	MAY
<b>CAKES, COOKIES &amp; PASTRIES</b>														
<b>ROUND CAKES</b>														
Red Velvet Cake	MAY	X FLOUR		X			MAY	X		MAY	MAY	MAY	MAY	MAY
<b>LOAF CAKES</b>														
Banana Bread (VG)	MAY	X FLOUR / STARCH		MAY			MAY	MAY		MAY	MAY	MAY	MAY	X MAY
Chai Tea & Jaggery (VG)	MAY	X FLOUR / STARCH		MAY			MAY	MAY		MAY	MAY	MAY	MAY	X MAY
Lemon Drizzle	MAY	X FLOUR		X			MAY	X		MAY	MAY	MAY	MAY	MAY
Mandarin & Chocolate	MAY			X			MAY	MAY		MAY	X ALMOND	MAY	MAY	X MAY
Maple, Butternut & Pecan Loaf	MAY	X FLOUR / STARCH		MAY			MAY	MAY		MAY	X PECAN	MAY	MAY	X X
Orange & Cranberry	MAY			X			MAY	MAY		MAY	X ALMOND	MAY	MAY	MAY
Orange & Polenta	MAY			X			MAY	X		MAY	MAY	MAY	MAY	MAY
Pear, Chocolate & Cardamom	MAY			X			MAY	X		MAY	X ALMOND	MAY	MAY	X MAY

# CURZON

Allergies and special dietary requirements are taken very seriously at Curzon. We work closely with our suppliers to ensure that our information is correct and customers with allergies feel reassured that we will look after their needs properly. We therefore ask that you inform us before ordering of any special dietary requirements or allergies that you may have. Our allergen information is frequently updated so please check each time you visit to ensure that you have the most up to date information. Where a product may contain traces of an allergen due to the processes used by the suppliers of our ingredients or presence of an allergen in our kitchens and storage areas, this is indicated with **MAY**. Where an allergen is present, this is indicated with **X**. Please ask to speak with a Manager for more information.

**MOST RECENT UPDATE:** 13/11/2023

													
CELERY	WHEAT / GLUTEN	CRUSTACEANS	EGGS	FISH	LUPIN	MILK	MOLLUSCS	MUSTARD	NUTS	PEANUTS	SESAME	SOYA	SUPLHUR DIOXIDE

## TRAYBAKES

Salted Caramel Brownie	MAY			X		MAY	X		MAY	MAY	MAY	MAY	X	MAY
Peanut Butter Blondie (VG)	MAY			MAY		MAY	MAY		MAY	X ALMOND	X	MAY	X	MAY
Flapjack (VG)	MAY	X OATS		MAY		MAY	MAY		MAY	X PECAN		MAY	MAY	MAY
Millionaires Shortbread	MAY	X FLOUR		MAY		MAY	X		MAY	MAY		MAY	MAY	X
Redcurrant Crumble (VG)	MAY	X FLOUR		MAY		MAY	MAY		MAY	X ALMOND		MAY	MAY	MAY

## MUFFINS

Blueberry	MAY	X FLOUR		X		MAY	X		MAY	MAY	MAY	MAY	MAY	MAY
Chocolate + Custard	MAY	X FLOUR		X		MAY	X		MAY	MAY	MAY	MAY	X	MAY
Orange + Coconut	MAY	X FLOUR / WHEAT		X		MAY	X		MAY	MAY	MAY	MAY	MAY	MAY
Triple Chocolate	MAY	X FLOUR		X		MAY	X		MAY	MAY	MAY	MAY	X	MAY

## COOKIES

Almond Butter + Black Cherry	MAY	X FLOUR		MAY		MAY	MAY		MAY	X ALMOND	MAY	MAY	MAY	MAY
Chocolate Chip	MAY	X FLOUR		X		MAY	X		MAY	MAY	MAY	MAY	X	MAY
Chocolate Chip (VG)	MAY	X FLOUR		MAY		MAY	MAY		MAY	MAY	MAY	MAY	X	MAY
Oat + Raisin	MAY	X FLOUR / OATS		X		MAY	X		MAY	MAY	MAY	MAY	X	MAY

## PASTRY

Plain Croissant	MAY	X FLOUR		X		MAY	X		MAY	MAY	MAY	MAY	MAY	MAY
Almond Croissant	MAY	X FLOUR		X		MAY	X		MAY	X ALMOND	MAY	MAY	MAY	MAY
Pain au Raisin	MAY	X FLOUR		X		MAY	X		MAY	MAY	MAY	MAY	MAY	MAY
Pain au Chocolat	MAY	X FLOUR		X		MAY	X		MAY	MAY	MAY	MAY	MAY	MAY

## DESSERTS

Affogato				MAY			X							MAY
Gelato (all flavours)				MAY			X							MAY
Lemon Sorbet (VG)														
Warm Chocolate Brownie with Ice Cream		X FLOUR		X			X			MAY	MAY		X	

## ICE CREAM

### JUDE'S ICE CREAM

Black Coconut				X			X			MAY	MAY			
Chocolate				X			X			MAY	MAY			
Salted Caramel				X			X			MAY	MAY			
Strawberries & Cream				X			X			MAY	MAY			
Vanilla				X			X			MAY	MAY			
Plant Based Chocolate (VG)		X OAT		MAY			MAY			MAY	MAY		X	
Plant Based Mint Choc Chip (VG)				MAY			MAY			MAY	MAY		X	
Plant Based Salted Caramel (VG)				MAY			MAY			MAY	MAY		X	
Plant Based Strawberry (VG)				MAY			MAY			MAY	MAY		X	
Plant Based Vanilla (VG)				MAY			MAY			MAY	MAY		X	
Mango Fruit Sorbet (VG)				MAY			MAY			MAY	MAY			

## BEVERAGES















### SHAKES

Chocolate Shake		X WHEAT / BARLEY					X							MAY
-----------------	--	---------------------	--	--	--	--	---	--	--	--	--	--	--	-----

# CURZON

Allergies and special dietary requirements are taken very seriously at Curzon. We work closely with our suppliers to ensure that our information is correct and customers with allergies feel reassured that we will look after their needs properly. We therefore ask that you inform us before ordering of any special dietary requirements or allergies that you may have. Our allergen information is frequently updated so please check each time you visit to ensure that you have the most up to date information. Where a product may contain traces of an allergen due to the processes used by the suppliers of our ingredients or presence of an allergen in our kitchens and storage areas, this is indicated with **MAY**. Where an allergen is present, this is indicated with **X**. Please ask to speak with a Manager for more information.















**MOST RECENT UPDATE:** 13/11/2023

														
	CELERY	WHEAT / GLUTEN	CRUSTACEANS	EGGS	FISH	LUPIN	MILK	MOLLUSCS	MUSTARD	NUTS	PEANUTS	SESAME	SOYA	SUPLHUR DIOXIDE
Coffee Shake		X WHEAT / BARLEY					X						MAY	
Mocha Shake		X WHEAT / BARLEY					X						MAY	
Strawberry Shake		X WHEAT / BARLEY					X						MAY	
Vanilla Shake		X WHEAT / BARLEY					X						MAY	
Oreo Shake		X WHEAT / BARLEY / STARCH					X						X	
<b>SMOOTHIES</b>														
Mango, Pineapple + Passion Fruit (VG)														
Strawberry + Banana (VG)														
Mixed Berry (VG)														
<b>WHITE WINE</b>														
Kudu Plains Chenin Blanc														X
Lorosco Reserva Chardonnay														X
La Maglia Rosa Pinot Grigio														X
Conde Villar Vinho Verde Branco														X
Monte Clavijo Rioja Blanco														X
Zensa Fiano														X
Spy Valley Sauvignon Blanc														X
<b>RED WINE</b>														
Nyala Cabernet Sauvignon														X
Alto Bajot Merlot														X
Gran Hacienda Pinot Noir														X
Castillo Viento Rioja Crianza														X
Andes Soul Argentio Malbec														X
Zensa Primitivo														X
Alain Jaume Côtes du Rhône														X
Vivanco Rioja Crianza														X
<b>ROSE</b>														
Mirabeau Forever Summer														X
Chateau de Chausse														X
<b>SPARKLING</b>														
Vaporetto Extra Seco														X
Fitz English Sparkling														X
Moet & Chandon Brut														X
<b>COCKTAILS</b>														
Aperol Spritz														X
Campari Spritz														X
Cosmopolitan														
Curzon Watermelon G&T														
Espresso Martini														
Frozen Daiquiri														
Margarita														
Mojito														
Negroni														X
Seedlip Summer Garden														
Raspberry & Elderflower Spritz														X
Amaretto Sour				X										
Whiskey Sour				X										
Cucumber & Mint Zing														

# CURZON

Allergies and special dietary requirements are taken very seriously at Curzon. We work closely with our suppliers to ensure that our information is correct and customers with allergies feel reassured that we will look after their needs properly. We therefore ask that you inform us before ordering of any special dietary requirements or allergies that you may have. Our allergen information is frequently updated so please check each time you visit to ensure that you have the most up to date information. Where a product may contain traces of an allergen due to the processes used by the suppliers of our ingredients or presence of an allergen in our kitchens and storage areas, this is indicated with **MAY**. Where an allergen is present, this is indicated with **X**. Please ask to speak with a Manager for more information.















**MOST RECENT UPDATE:** 13/11/2023

														
	CELERY	WHEAT / GLUTEN	CRUSTACEANS	EGGS	FISH	LUPIN	MILK	MOLLUSCS	MUSTARD	NUTS	PEANUTS	SESAME	SOYA	SUPLHUR DIOXIDE
French Martini														
Lychee & Rose Martini														
Paloma														
Passion Fruit Martini														X
Pineapple Mai Tai										X ALMOND	MAY			
Classic Gin Martini														
Classic Vodka Martini														
Manhattan														X
Old Fashioned														
Picante														
Bellini														X
French 75														X
Kir Royale														X
Mimosa														X
Classic Champagne Cocktail														X
Rainbow														
Passion Fruit Martini														
Passion Fruit Martini (with prosecco shot)														X
Bramble														
Bloody Mary	X	X BARLEY	MAY		X			MAY	X					
Cuba Libre														
Lychee & Elderflower Spritz														X
<b>MOCKTAILS</b>														
Crodino														
Watermelon & Lychee Cooler														
Pear & Ginger Cooler														
Virgin Mojito														
Shirley Temple														
<b>BEERS &amp; CIDERS</b>														
Birra Moretti		X BARLEY												
Brewdog Punk IPA		X BARLEY												
Brewdog Dead Pony Club		X BARLEY												
Brewdog GF Punk IPA		contains malted barley												
Brewdog Nanny State		X BARLEY												
Freedom Lager		X BARLEY												
Freedom Helles		X BARLEY												
Freedom NZ Pale		X BARLEY												
Freedom Pils		X BARLEY												
Jubel Elderflower (GF/VG)		contains malted barley												
Jubel Grapefruit (GF/VG)		contains malted barley												
Jubel Peach (GF/VG)		contains malted barley												
Days Lager (VG)		X BARLEY												
Days Pale Ale (VG)		X BARLEY												
Sassy Organic Cider														X
Sassy Poire Cider														X
Cornish Orchard Cider														X

# CURZON

Allergies and special dietary requirements are taken very seriously at Curzon. We work closely with our suppliers to ensure that our information is correct and customers with allergies feel reassured that we will look after their needs properly. We therefore ask that you inform us before ordering of any special dietary requirements or allergies that you may have. Our allergen information is frequently updated so please check each time you visit to ensure that you have the most up to date information. Where a product may contain traces of an allergen due to the processes used by the suppliers of our ingredients or presence of an allergen in our kitchens and storage areas, this is indicated with **MAY**. Where an allergen is present, this is indicated with **X**. Please ask to speak with a Manager for more information.

**MOST RECENT UPDATE:** 13/11/2023

														
	CELERY	WHEAT / GLUTEN	CRUSTACEANS	EGGS	FISH	LUPIN	MILK	MOLLUSCS	MUSTARD	NUTS	PEANUTS	SESAME	SOYA	SUPLHUR DIOXIDE

Old Mout Fruit Cider															<b>X</b>
----------------------	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	----------

## COFFEE

Americano (without milk)															
Americano (with milk)							<b>X</b>								
Espresso (Double/Single)															
Espresso Macchiato		<b>MAY</b>					<b>X</b>							<b>MAY</b>	
Flat White		<b>MAY</b>					<b>X</b>							<b>MAY</b>	
Latte		<b>MAY</b>					<b>X</b>							<b>MAY</b>	
Cappuccino		<b>MAY</b>					<b>X</b>							<b>MAY</b>	
Mocha		<b>MAY</b>					<b>X</b>							<b>MAY</b>	
Iced Latte		<b>MAY</b>					<b>X</b>							<b>MAY</b>	
Hot Chocolate		<b>MAY</b>					<b>X</b>							<b>MAY</b>	
Chai Latte		<b>MAY</b>					<b>MAY</b>			<b>MAY</b>	<b>MAY</b>			<b>MAY</b>	
- made with almond		<b>MAY</b>					<b>MAY</b>			<b>X</b> ALMOND	<b>MAY</b>			<b>MAY</b>	
- made with oat		<b>X</b> OAT					<b>MAY</b>			<b>MAY</b>	<b>MAY</b>			<b>MAY</b>	
- made with soya		<b>MAY</b>					<b>MAY</b>			<b>MAY</b>	<b>MAY</b>			<b>X</b>	
Sweet'n Low Sweetener							<b>X</b>								

## TEA

Chai															
Chamomile															
Decaf English Breakfast															
Earl Grey															
English Breakfast															
Forest Berries															
Green															
Lemongrass & Ginger															
Mint															
Rooibos															
Rose															
- with milk on the side							<b>X</b>								
- with almond on the side										<b>X</b> ALMOND	<b>MAY</b>				
- with oat on the side		<b>X</b> OAT													
- with soya on the side														<b>X</b>	